
West Holmes Indoor Bands
Steve Butcher, Band Director

10909 OH-39
Millersburg, Ohio 44654
330-674-6085, ext. 3221
sbutcher@westholmes.org

Schedule is subject to periodic updates. All bold items in the first section are for a grade. 
Event times are listed below or will be communicated throughout the season.

Music Booster Meetings are the second Monday of each month at 6 PM in the band/choir 
room.

TBD
May. 2 (Sat.)

TBD
Dec. 3 (Wed.)
Dec. 12 (Fri.)
Jan. 13 (Tue.)
Jan. 14 (Wed.)
Jan. 21 (Wed.)
Jan. 27 Jan. 27 (Tue.)
Jan. 28  (Wed.)
Feb. 3  (Tue.)
Feb. 12 (Thur.)
Feb. 17 (Tue.)

Jazz at Polaris (”Sounds of the Season”)
Spring Concert (with concert bands)

Meet the Team
Girls vs. New Philadelphia (6:30 Arrival)
Boys vs. Madison Comp. (6:30 Arrival)
Boys vs. Newcomerstown (6:30 Arrival)
Girls vs. Clear Fork (6:30 Arrival)
Girls vs. Wooster (6:30 Arrival)
Boys vs. Dover Boys vs. Dover (6:30 Arrival)
Girls vs. Dover (6:30 Arrival)
Boys vs. Triway (6:30 Arrival)
Girls vs. Strasburg (Girls Senior Night) (6:30 Arrival)
Boys vs. Manchester (Boys Senior Night) (6:30 Arrival)


